
Silverwing SC: 2017 Autumn Series Overall- Helms.
Pursuit and Sprint Series scores will not count towards series totals Sailed 20

Helms Pursuit and Sprint Series have own yearly trophies CHRISTMAS PUDDING - 17 Dec Count 5PR SPRINTS PR SPRINTS PR SPRINTS

26-Dec No Qualify Score

Helm Div. 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 Sailed Yes/No (Pts)

1 Roger Bennett A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 Yes 5

2 Aaron Evans B 5 5 2 3 2 1 1 7 Yes 9

3 Sue Taylor A 3 2 3 2 2 2 5 3 2 9 Yes 10

4 Stuart Hall B 16 13 4 5 12 11 12 6 15 8 1 1 6 2 4 15 Yes 12

5 Ken Baker A 3 4 6 6 4 2 5 9 2 2 10 Yes 13

6 Pete Roberts A 4 3 2 4 3 2 6 Yes 14

7 Chris Nokes A 12 2 3 7 5 9 6 4 6 3 2 11 Yes 14

8 Harry Lemon A 12 2 11 3 3 5 4 3 8 Yes 15

9 Paul Deane B 11 5 14 9 10 3 7 4 11 3 2 7 12 Yes 17

10 Stuart Oborn C 5 17 9 9 3 3 4 7 Yes 24

11 Joe Slipper C 7 6 8 2 4 5 Yes 27

12 Phil Bergquist B 15 11 6 15 13 13 8 8 4 3 10 Yes 29

13 Scott Buckley A 9 7 7 5 7 6 12 6 7 5 10 Yes 29

14 Brian Pickess C 3 4 10 9 15 5 6 Yes 31

15 Ollie Leeson C 15 5 5 9 6 6 6 Yes 31

16 Vic Laming B 10 4 2 17 7 5 Yes 40

17 Lesley Sarjantson C 17 10 10 7 15 14 13 3 8 Yes 43

18 Anthea Wright C 14 9 5 13 12 10 15 7 Yes 49

19 Paul Engelmann A 6 5 15 6 4 No 62

20 John Green C 13 10 10 7 4 No 70

21 Ann Gates B 8 4 8 3 No 80

22 Dave Ackroyd A 6 6 8 3 No 80

23 Roly Lewitt A 12 8 4 3 No 84

24 Ray Petty C 8 9 8 3 No 85

25 Angelika King C 8 9 12 3 No 89

26 Pete Lillywhite B 12 14 5 3 No 91

27 Ray Kirkham A 4 4 2 No 98

28 Adam Wickenden A 7 3 2 No 100

29 Colin Hall C 15 15 11 3 No 101

30 Simon Munro B 7 8 2 No 105

31 Peter Jackson A 7 12 2 No 109

32 John Bates C 12 12 2 No 114

33 Martin Weston A 12 12 2 No 114

34 John Peck A 2 1 No 122

35 Pete Phillips A 11 1 No 131

36 Alex Griffiths C 12 1 No 132

37 Harry Leeson C 12 1 No 132

38 Malcolm Weller C 13 1 No 133

39 Dave Irwin C 14 1 No 134
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SCROLL DOWN FOR CREWS RESULTS
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Silverwing SC: 2017 Autumn Series Overall- Crews.
Pursuit and Sprint Series scores will not count towards series totals Sailed 20

Crews Pursuit and Sprint Series have own yearly trophies CHRISTMAS PUDDING - 17 Dec Count 5

PR SPRINTS PR SPRINTS PR SPRINTS

26-Dec No Qualify Score

Crews 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 Sailed Yes/No (Pts)

1 Helen Evans 3 4 6 6 4 2 9 2 2 9 Yes 13

2 Lesley Sarjantson 5 17 7 8 9 9 3 3 4 9 Yes 22

3 Laura Nokes 7 5 9 6 4 5 Yes 31

4 Elaine Laming 10 4 2 17 7 5 Yes 40

5 Stuart Oborn 17 7 15 14 13 3 6 Yes 52

6 Leanne Bayliss 14 9 5 13 12 5 Yes 53

7 Katie Engelmann 6 5 15 6 4 No 61

8 Julian King 8 9 12 3 No 87

9 Alex Nokes 3 2 2 No 92

10 Jane Nokes 2 6 2 No 95

11 Sheron Bennett 4 4 2 No 95

12 Tom Nokes 12 3 2 No 102

13 Phil Bergquist 12 6 2 No 105

14 Simon Munro 10 10 2 No 107

15 Liz Holley 16 6 2 No 109

16 Mike Webb 12 12 2 No 111

17 Andrea Goldsack-Hoskin 3 1 No 119

18 Claire Ackroyd 6 1 No 122

19 Harvey Oborn 7 1 No 123

20 Tea Sirolla 8 1 No 124

21 Chris Boutle 10 1 No 126

22 Stuart Hall 11 1 No 127

23 Olivia Lewitt 12 1 No 128

24 Leonie Short 12 1 No 128

25 Martin Weston 12 1 No 128

26 Pete Phillips 13 1 No 129

27 Tracey Weller 13 1 No 129

28 Sophie Rioult 15 1 No 131

SCROLL DOWN FOR SOLO FLEET RESULTS
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Silverwing SC: 2017 Autumn Series Overall - Solo Fleet
Pursuit and Sprint Series scores will not count towards series totals Sailed 0 0

Helms Pursuit and Sprint Series have own yearly trophies CHRISTMAS PUDDING - 17 Dec Count 5

PR SPRINTS PR SPRINTS PR SPRINTS

26-Dec No Qualify Score

Helm 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 2 Sailed Yes/No (Pts)

1 Roger Bennett 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 Yes 5

2 Sue Taylor 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 9 Yes 10

3 Harry Lemon 4 2 6 2 2 2 3 2 8 Yes 10

4 Brian Pickess 2 2 5 5 7 3 6 Yes 17

5 Ann Gates 3 3 4 3 No 38

6 Ray Petty 3 3 5 3 No 39

7 Roly Lewitt 4 3 2 No 49

8 John Bates 4 4 2 No 50

9 Pete Lillywhite 2 1 No 58

10 Ken Baker 4 1 No 60

11 Paul Deane 4 1 No 60

12 John Green 5 1 No 61

13 Dave Irwin 5 1 No 61

Silverwing SC: 2017 Autumn Series Overall - Wing Cadets
Helms Pursuit and Sprint Series have own yearly trophies CHRISTMAS PUDDING - 17 Dec Count

PR SPRINTS PR SPRINTS PR SPRINTS

26-Dec No Qualify Score

Helm 2 1 2 1 1 2 Sailed Yes/No (Pts)

1 Ollie Leeson 3 2 2 1 1 2 6 Yes 8

2 Alex Griffiths 4 1 No 20

2 Harry Leeson 4 1 No 20
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2017 AUTUMN SERIES RACE ANALYSIS
NB: Calculations performed using RYA YR07 Spreadsheet. Calculations based on 'Average Lap Time Racing'

31st December 2017

Race 1

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 5487 Roger Bennett SOLO 1150 4 00:45:39 00:39:42 1075

2 1164 Stuart Hall SUPERNOVA 1075 4 00:46:47 00:43:31 1102

3 22300 Chris Nokes Alex Nokes ENTERPRISE 1113 4 00:49:11 00:44:11 1158

4 1030 Phil Bergquist SUPERNOVA 1075 4 00:49:40 00:46:12 1169

5 3859 Peter Lillywhite SOLO 1150 4 00:55:38 00:48:23 1310

6 46126 Ollie Leeson TOPPER 1347 3 00:49:00 00:48:30 1538

Race 2

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 5487 Roger Bennett SOLO 1150 3 00:31:17 00:27:12 1069

2 22300 Chris Nokes Alex Nokes ENTERPRISE 1113 3 00:34:53 00:31:21 1192

3 1030 Phil Bergquist SUPERNOVA 1075 3 00:34:32 00:32:07 1180

4 1164 Stuart Hall SUPERNOVA 1075 3 00:34:33 00:32:08 1180

6 46126 Ollie Leeson TOPPER 1347 RET

26th December 2017

Race 1

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 5487 Roger Bennett SOLO 1150 3 00:39:02 00:33:57 1041

2 4970 Sue Taylor SOLO 1150 3 00:42:33 00:37:00 1134

3 21104 Adam Wickenden Andrea Goldsack-Hoskin ENTERPRISE 1113 3 00:41:45 00:37:31 1113

4 22104 Ray Kirkham Sheron Bennett ENTERPRISE 1113 3 00:43:56 00:39:28 1171

5 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1097 3 00:43:28 00:39:37 1159

6 10710 Stuart Hall Liz Holley WAYFARER 1107 3 00:46:05 00:41:38 1229

7 100170 Paul Deane LASER 1097 3 00:45:45 00:41:42 1220

8 1030 Phil Bergquist SUPERNOVA 1075 3 00:45:49 00:42:37 1221

9 46126 Ollie Leeson TOPPER 1347 2 00:47:41 00:53:06 1907

12 47796 Harry Leeson TOPPER 4.2 1400 RET

12 0 Alex Griffiths LASER PICO 1330 RET

24th December 2017

Race 1

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 1164 Stuart Hall SUPERNOVA 1075 4 00:38:59 00:36:16 1037

2 46931 Joe Slipper TOPPER 1347 3 00:39:20 00:38:56 1395

3 100170 Paul Deane LASER 1097 3 00:44:56 00:54:37 1593

4 1395 Stuart Oborn Lesley Sarjantson RS 200 1051 3 00:44:48 00:56:50 1589

5 46126 Ollie Lesson TOPPER 1347 2 00:45:13 01:07:08 2405

7 397 John Green COMET 1204 RET

Race 2

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 1164 Stuart Hall SUPERNOVA 1075 4 00:40:40 00:37:50 977

2 100170 Paul Deane LASER 1097 3 00:37:22 00:45:25 1197

3 1395 Lesley Sarjantson Stuart Oborn RS 200 1051 3 00:37:58 00:48:10 1216

4 46931 Joe Slipper TOPPER 1347 2 00:32:40 00:48:30 1570

5 46126 Ollie Lesson TOPPER 1347 2 00:36:51 00:54:43 1771

10th December 2017

Race 1

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 3302 Aaron Evans BYTE CII 1147 1 00:14:00 00:12:12 1121

2 566 Ken Baker Helen Evans YW DAYBOAT 1200 1 00:15:19 00:12:46 1227

3 1395 Stuart Oborn Lesley Sarjantson RS 200 1051 1 00:18:02 00:17:09 1444

Race 2

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 3302 Aaron Evans BYTE CII 1147 1 00:21:50 00:19:02 1112

2 566 Ken Baker Helen Evans YW DAYBOAT 1200 1 00:24:16 00:20:13 1236

3 1395 Stuart Oborn Lesley Sarjantson RS 200 1051 1 00:23:20 00:22:12 1189

3rd December 2017

Race 2 (Race 1 pursuit)



Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 5487 Roger Bennett SOLO 1150 2 00:32:05 00:27:54 1098

2 3302 Aaron Evans BYTE CII 1147 2 00:32:02 00:27:56 1096

3 4970 Sue Taylor SOLO 1150 2 00:33:02 00:28:43 1131

4 22104 Ray Kirkham Sheron Bennett ENTERPRISE 1113 2 00:33:03 00:29:42 1131

5 4322 Brian Pickess SOLO 1150 2 00:34:12 00:29:44 1171

6 22300 Chris Nokes Jane Nokes ENTERPRISE 1113 2 00:33:38 00:30:13 1151

7 3019 Vic Laming Elaine Laming GRADUATE 1140 2 00:34:33 00:30:18 1183

8 1164 Stuart Hall SUPERNOVA 1075 2 00:34:25 00:32:01 1178

9 566 Ken Baker Helen Evans YW DAYBOAT 1200 2 00:39:01 00:32:31 1335

10 397 John Green COMET 1204 2 00:40:23 00:33:32 1382

11 3468 Paul Deane SOLO 1150 2 00:39:24 00:34:16 1349

12 799 Martin Weston Mike Webb RS 400 960 2 00:33:31 00:34:55 1147

13 1395 Lesley Sarjantson Stuart Oborn RS 200 1051 2 00:40:13 00:38:16 1377

26th November 2017

Race 1

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 5487 Roger Bennett SOLO 1150 5 00:50:40 00:44:03 1092

2 4970 Sue Taylor SOLO 1150 5 00:52:33 00:45:42 1132

3 155949 Peter Roberts LASER 1097 5 00:51:00 00:46:29 1099

4 4775 Harry Lemon SOLO 1150 5 00:53:30 00:46:31 1153

5 4802 Ken Baker SOLO 1150 5 00:53:55 00:46:53 1162

6 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1097 5 00:51:53 00:47:18 1118

7 100170 Paul Deane LASER RADIAL 1140 5 00:54:41 00:47:58 1178

8 5192 Ray Petty SOLO 1150 4 00:53:11 00:57:48 1432

9 1395 Stuart Oborn Lesley Sarjantson RS 200 1051 4 00:50:50 01:00:27 1369

10 397 John Green COMET 1204 3 00:45:06 01:02:26 1619

15 1021 Paul Engelmann Katie Engelmann RS 400 960 RET

15 1164 Stuart Hall SUPERNOVA 1075 RET

15 243 Anthea Wright Sophie Rioult COMET VERSA 1170 RET

15 4322 Brian Pickess SOLO 1150 RET

Race 2

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 5487 Roger Bennett SOLO 1150 4 00:37:36 00:32:42 1046

2 155949 Peter Roberts LASER 1097 4 00:39:44 00:36:13 1106

3 4775 Harry Lemon SOLO 1150 4 00:41:47 00:36:20 1163

4 100170 Paul Deane LASER RADIAL 1140 4 00:41:35 00:36:29 1157

5 4970 Sue Taylor SOLO 1150 4 00:42:05 00:36:36 1171

6 1021 Paul Engelmann Katie Engelmann RS 400 960 4 00:35:46 00:37:15 995

7 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1097 4 00:41:26 00:37:46 1153

8 243 Phil Bergquist COMET VERSA 1170 4 00:49:54 00:42:39 1389

9 1395 Stuart Oborn Lesley Sarjantson RS 200 1051 4 00:49:37 00:47:13 1381

12th November 2017

Race 1

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 5487 Roger BENNETT SOLO 1150 2 00:34:00 00:29:34 1035

2 47780 Aaron EVANS TOPPER 1347 2 00:42:17 00:31:23 1287

3 4775 Harry LEMON SOLO 1150 2 00:40:24 00:35:08 1230

4 566 Ken BAKER Helen EVANS YW DAYBOAT 1200 2 00:42:24 00:35:20 1291

5 1021 Paul ENGELMANN Katie ENGELMANN RS 400 960 2 00:35:30 00:36:59 1081

6 22300 Chris NOKES Laura NOKES ENTERPRISE 1113 2 00:41:58 00:37:42 1277

7 3849 Simon MUNRO Lesley SARJANTSON MIRACLE 1210 2 00:45:45 00:37:49 1392

12 10710 Stuart HALL Phil BERGQUIST WAYFARER 1107 DNS

12 143610 Scott BUCKLEY LASER 1097 RET

12 799 Peter JACKSON Martin WESTON RS 400 960 DNS

12 20113 Angelika KING Julian KING LASER 2000 1107 RET

Race 2

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 5487 Roger BENNETT SOLO 1150 2 00:25:45 00:22:23 1070

2 566 Ken BAKER Helen EVANS YW DAYBOAT 1200 2 00:29:36 00:24:40 1229

3 47780 Aaron EVANS TOPPER 1347 2 00:33:54 00:25:10 1408

4 22300 Chris NOKES Laura NOKES ENTERPRISE 1113 2 00:29:29 00:26:29 1225

5 4775 Harry LEMON SOLO 1150 2 00:30:32 00:26:33 1268

6 10710 Stuart HALL Phil BERGQUIST WAYFARER 1107 2 00:34:15 00:30:56 1423

8 3849 Simon MUNRO Lesley SARJANTSON MIRACLE 1210 RET

5th November 2017

Race 2 (Race 1 pursuit)



Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 5487 Roger BENNETT SOLO 1150 3 00:42:45 00:37:10 1092

2 4970 Sue TAYLOR SOLO 1150 3 00:42:48 00:37:13 1093

3 159430 Paul DEANE LASER RADIAL 1140 3 00:43:12 00:37:54 1103

4 155849 Pete ROBERTS LASER 1097 3 00:42:50 00:39:03 1094

5 3302 Aaron EVANS BYTE CII 1147 3 00:45:35 00:39:44 1164

6 143610 Scott BUCKLEY LASER 1097 3 00:43:36 00:39:45 1114

7 23047 Pete JACKSON ENTERPRISE S/H 1071 3 00:42:34 00:39:45 1087

8 5450 Joe SLIPPER Tea SIROLLA RS FEVA XL 1240 3 00:50:10 00:40:27 1281

9 22300 Chris NOKES Laura NOKES ENTERPRISE 1113 3 00:46:03 00:41:22 1176

10 388 Anthea WRIGHT Chris BOUTLE COMET TRIO 1094 3 00:45:48 00:41:52 1170

11 100282 Colin HALL LASER 1097 3 00:47:20 00:43:09 1209

12 799 Martin WESTON Mike Webb RS 400 960 3 00:41:37 00:43:21 1063

13 1030 Phil BERGQUIST SUPERNOVA 1075 3 00:47:10 00:43:53 1205

14 1395 Lesley SARJANTSON Stuart OBORN RS 200 1051 3 00:48:35 00:46:14 1241

15 43126 Ollie LEESON TOPPER 1347 2 00:41:53 00:46:38 1605

22nd October 2017

Race 1 - Fleet Pursuit

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 5487 Roger BENNETT SOLO 1150 5

2 4970 Sue TAYLOR SOLO 1150 5

3 155849 Pete ROBERTS LASER 1097 5

4 4489 Ann GATES SOLO 1150 5

5 143610 Scot BUCKLEY LASER 1097 5

6 566 Ken BAKER Helen EVANS YW DAYBOAT 1200 5

7 22300 Chris NOKES Laura NOKES ENTERPRISE 1113 5

8 4416 Roly LEWITT SOLO 1150 5

9 159430 Paul DEANE LASER RADIAL 1140 5

10 4322 Brian PICKESS SOLO 1150 5

11 4775 Harry LEMON SOLO 1150 5

12 1164 Stuart HALL SUPERNOVA 1075 5

13 388 Anthea WRIGHT Leanne BAYLISS COMET TRIO 1094 5

14 2829 Peter LILLYWHITE GRADUATE 1140 5

15 1030 Phil BERGQUIST SUPERNOVA 1075 5

17 3091 Vic LAMING Elaine LAMING GRADUATE 1140 RET

17 1395 Stuart OBORN Lesley SARJANTSON RS 200 1051 RET

Race 2

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 5487 Roger BENNETT SOLO 1150 4 00:51:58 00:45:11 1084

2 155849 Pete ROBERTS LASER 1097 4 00:50:03 00:45:37 1044

3 4775 Harry LEMON SOLO 1150 4 00:54:23 00:47:17 1134

4 4416 Roly LEWITT SOLO 1150 4 00:55:01 00:47:50 1147

5 22300 Chris NOKES LauraA NOKES ENTERPRISE 1113 4 00:53:25 00:48:00 1114

6 566 Ken BAKER Helen EVANS YW DAYBOAT 1200 3 00:43:42 00:48:33 1215

7 143610 Scot BUCKLEY LASER 1097 4 00:53:32 00:48:48 1116

8 4489 Ann GATES SOLO 1150 3 00:42:25 00:49:11 1179

9 4322 Brian PICKESS SOLO 1150 3 00:42:26 00:49:12 1180

10 159430 Paul DEANE LASER RADIAL 1140 3 00:42:41 00:49:55 1187

11 1164 Stuart HALL SUPERNOVA 1075 4 00:54:28 00:50:40 1136

12 388 Anthea WRIGHT Leanne BAYLISS COMET TRIO 1094 3 00:43:30 00:53:01 1209

13 1030 Phil BERGQUIST SUPERNOVA 1075 3 00:43:50 00:54:22 1219

15 1395 Lesley SARJANTSON Stuart OBORN RS 200 1051 RET

22nd October 2017

Race 1

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 5487 Roger Bennett SOLO 1150 4 00:43:27 00:37:47 1051

2 4970 Sue Taylor SOLO 1150 4 00:49:17 00:42:51 1192

3 566 Ken Baker Helen Evans YW DAYBOAT 1200 4 00:52:07 00:43:26 1260

4 1164 Stuart Hall SUPERNOVA 1075 4 00:55:28 00:51:36 1341

5 1395 Stuart Oborn Lesley Sarjantson RS 200 1051 4 00:58:38 00:55:47 1418

6 23045 Paul Engelmann Katie Engelmann ENTERPRISE 1113 2 00:45:35 01:21:55 2204

7 4734 Joe Slipper TOPPER 1347 2 00:55:11 01:21:56 2669

8 20111 Angelika King Julian King LASER 2000 1107 2 01:00:08 01:48:39 2908

12 4775 Harry Lemon SOLO 1150 RET

12 2829 Peter Lillywhite Leonie Short GRADUATE 1140 RET

12 20000 Roly Lewitt Olivia Lewitt LASER 2000 1107 RET

Race 2

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 5487 Roger Bennett SOLO 1150 3 00:32:35 00:28:20 1046



2 4775 Harry Lemon SOLO 1150 3 00:35:50 00:31:10 1150

3 4970 Sue Taylor SOLO 1150 3 00:36:55 00:32:06 1185

4 566 Ken Baker Helen Evans YW DAYBOAT 1200 3 00:39:38 00:33:02 1272

5 1164 Stuart Hall SUPERNOVA 1075 3 00:40:16 00:37:27 1292

6 4734 Joe Slipper TOPPER 1347 2 00:46:24 00:51:40 2234

7 1395 Lesley Sarjantson Stuart Oborn RS 200 1051 2 00:39:16 00:56:03 1891

9 20111 Angelika King Julian King LASER 2000 1107 RET

8th October 2017

Race 1

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 5487 Roger BENNETT SOLO 1150 2 00:40:55 00:35:35 1005

2 22300 Chris NOKES Jane NOKES ENTERPRISE 1113 2 00:42:03 00:37:47 1033

3 4322 Brian PICKESS SOLO 1150 2 00:47:02 00:40:54 1155

4 3019 Vic LAMING Elaine LAMING GRADUATE 1140 2 00:46:50 00:41:05 1150

5 100170 Paul DEANE LASER 1097 2 00:46:29 00:42:22 1142

6 21853 Dave ACKROYD ENTERPRISE S/H 1071 2 00:45:30 00:42:29 1118

7 143610 Scott BUCKLEY LASER 1097 2 00:46:40 00:42:32 1146

8 5192 Ray PETTY SOLO 1150 2 00:49:22 00:42:56 1213

9 388 Antha WRIGHT Leanne BAYLISS COMET TRIO 1094 2 00:47:34 00:43:29 1168

10 3849 Lesley SARJANTSON Simon MUNRO MIRACLE 1210 2 00:52:48 00:43:38 1297

11 1030 Phil BERGQUIST SUPERNOVA 1075 2 00:47:02 00:43:45 1155

12 1802 John BATES SOLO 1150 2 00:50:43 00:44:06 1246

13 10710 Stuart HALL Peter PHILLIPS WAYFARER 1107 2 00:49:46 00:44:57 1223

14 4537 Dave IRWIN SOLO 1150 2 00:53:10 00:46:14 1306

15 100282 Colin HALL LASER 1097 2 00:51:21 00:46:49 1261

Race 2

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 5487 Roger BENNETT SOLO 1150 2 00:30:50 00:26:49 1056

2 3019 Vic LAMING Elaine LAMING GRADUATE 1140 2 00:31:38 00:27:45 1084

3 22300 Chris NOKES Tom NOKES ENTERPRISE 1113 2 00:31:44 00:28:31 1087

4 4322 Brian PICKESS SOLO 1150 2 00:33:03 00:28:44 1132

5 388 Antha WRIGHT Leanne BAYLISS COMET TRIO 1094 2 00:32:32 00:29:44 1115

6 1030 Phil BERGQUIST SUPERNOVA 1075 2 00:32:05 00:29:51 1099

7 143610 Scott BUCKLEY LASER 1097 2 00:32:55 00:30:00 1128

8 21853 Dave ACKROYD ENTERPRISE S/H 1071 2 00:32:45 00:30:35 1122

9 5192 Ray PETTY SOLO 1150 2 00:35:18 00:30:42 1209

10 3849 Lesley SARJANTSON Simon MUNRO MIRACLE 1210 2 00:38:42 00:31:59 1326

11 10710 Pete PHILLIPS Stuart HALL WAYFARER 1107 2 00:36:20 00:32:49 1245

12 1802 John BATES SOLO 1150 2 00:38:45 00:33:42 1328

13 2091 John GREEN SOLO 1150 2 00:39:52 00:34:40 1366

14 100170 Paul DEANE LASER 1097 2 00:40:02 00:36:30 1372

15 100282 Colin HALL LASER 1097 2 00:40:33 00:36:58 1389

1st October 2017

Race 2 (Race 1 pursuit)

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 5487 Roger Bennett SOLO 1150 4 00:45:27 00:39:31 1077

2 195101 John Peck LASER 1097 4 00:44:50 00:40:52 1062

3 4970 Sue Taylor SOLO 1150 4 00:47:02 00:40:54 1114

4 155849 Pete Roberts LASER 1097 4 00:45:25 00:41:24 1076

5 47780 Aaron Evans TOPPER 1347 4 00:57:27 00:42:39 1361

6 21853 Dave Ackroyd Claire Ackroyd ENTERPRISE 1113 4 00:47:49 00:42:58 1133

7 22359 Adam Wickenden Harvey Oborn ENTERPRISE 1113 4 00:49:37 00:44:35 1176

8 4489 Ann Gates SOLO 1150 4 00:51:30 00:44:47 1220

9 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1097 4 00:50:20 00:45:53 1193

10 3019 Vic Laming Elaine Laming GRADUATE 1140 4 00:53:03 00:46:32 1257

11 159430 Paul Deane LASER RADIAL 1140 4 00:53:10 00:46:38 1260

12 22300 Chris Nokes Tom Nokes ENTERPRISE 1113 4 00:52:58 00:47:35 1255

13 21503 Malcolm Weller Tracey Weller ENTERPRISE 1113 4 00:53:06 00:47:43 1258

14 388 Anthea Wright Leanne Bayliss COMET TRIO 1094 4 00:53:05 00:48:31 1258

15 1030 Phil Bergquist SUPERNOVA 1075 4 00:53:07 00:49:25 1258

16 10710 Stuart Hall Liz Holley WAYFARER 1107 4 00:54:42 00:49:25 1296

17 1395 Lesley Sarjantson Stuart Oborn RS 200 1051 3 00:46:39 00:59:11 1474


